
SquareBar

AeroBar

ISO 11154-E

ProBar

WingBar

SlideBar

Thule Rapid System 757

Instructions

757000
C.20120330

501-7235-05



2 501-7235-05

km/h 
Mph

0

80 km/h
50 Mph

40 km/h
25 Mph

130 km/h
80 Mph

x4

x2 x1 x4

x2

x2

17 mm23 mm

SquareBar

AeroBar

x2

x4

x4

x4

x2 x2 x4 x2 x2x2WingBar

x2 x2 x2 x1 x1 x2SlideBar

x2 x2 x2 x4 x4 x1 x2 x2

17 mm23 mm

ProBar

xx kg 
Max.

100 kg6 kg

Thule Rapid System 757

Instructions

Security



3501-7235-05

WingBar

1
x2 x2

x2 x4

A

B

C

H2O

in
st

ru
ct

io
ns

WingBar



4 501-7235-05

ProBar

SlideBar

1

1

in
st

ru
ct

io
ns

SlideBar
891, 892, 893

x4 x2 x2

x4 x2 x1

25 mm



5501-7235-05

SquareBar

AeroBar

1

1

10 mm

23 mm

x2 x4

x4



6 501-7235-05

2

i

3

Min 700 mm

Min 700 mm

= =

x4

x1



7501-7235-05

4

5

x1

4 Nm

LOCK



8 501-7235-05

i

SlideBar

WingBar



9501-7235-05

i

AeroBar

17 mm

17 mm

ProBar



10 501-7235-05

i

SlideBar

WingBar 1 2

1

2

3

1
2



11501-7235-05

i

ProBar

AeroBar

1

1

1

2

2

2

3



i

i

544 (x4)

596 (x6)

588 (x8)

452 (x12)

Thule One-Key System

Thule Sweden AB, Box 69, 330 33 Hillerstorp, SWEDEN www.thule.cominfo@thule.com

501-7235-05


